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Schlafen 1
12.91 m²

Wo/Ko/Ess
28.15 m²

Terr zu 50%
5.82 m²

Schlafen 2
9.91 m²

Bad
6.98 m²2.40 m²

Abst.

10.08 m²
Flur

Maßstab: 1:100Haus 3 - Erdgeschoss - Wohnung 30

+ Terrasse

Nutzfläche:
Abstellraum
Fahrräder

Wohnfläche:
Wo/Ko/Ess
Schlafen 1
Schlafen 2
Bad
Abstell
Flur

28,15 m²
12,91 m²
9,91 m²
6,98 m²
2,40 m²

10,08 m²
70,43 m²
5,82 m²

76,25 m²

6,64 m²
4,05 m²

10,69 m²


	Haus 3 - Erdgeschoss - Wohnung 30

